EMEA Operator Assisted Phone Listing

Country
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
China

Czech Republic
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hong Kong
India
Indonesia
Ireland
Israel
Istanbul (Turkey)
Italy

Japan
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia

Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Slovak Republic
South Africa
South Korea
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
United kingdom
USA

Free Phone Number
1800202136
0800 201332
080080613
0800-761-0852
18669845398
108004400431
800700754

N/A

080098846
805540401
0800 5888223
0080044147471

30714931 or 30714932

0008004401780
001803441043
1800882412
1809442648
N/A

N/A
0120-995210
080022728
1800-88-1219
0800-0250111
N/A

N/A
0-800702109
800 208 270
N/A
81080024051044
N/A

N/A
0800004774
N/A
080-964-0880
N/A
0201605743
0800 001 012
N/A
0800 917 4469
8663419167

Caller Paid Number
280238764
01206091212
0222008464
N/A

N/A

N/A
800700733
80604133 43682276
0972519347
0157323494
06951709983
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
015245493
N/A

+44 2070510588
0291483589
357674763
24871189
362074278
0202061675
64(9)-363-1991
24159971
0223060158
217616345
N/A

N/A

N/A
66221446
N/A

N/A
0234837289
912757069
851761728
0445118392
0221626378
8-3027-7628
4089169110



